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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Meyer4050
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.050 9.2259.050 36.375
2 5 2 2 1 

1 

Morgan Harrold4017
American

8.675 9.200 9.3509.025 36.250
8T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Haley Corrigan4030
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.100 9.0008.700 35.975
1 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Lauren Guria4081
GymWorld

8.675 9.075 9.0008.650 35.400
8T 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Serena Collins4006
American

8.750 8.550 9.1258.450 34.875
5 8 6T 3 5 

5 

Shannon Sowersby4031
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.925 8.6007.775 34.300
3 6 13 13T 6 

6 

Kira Lowe4009
American

8.475 8.400 8.7508.450 34.075
10 10 6T 11 7 

7 

Adaline Hanes4032
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 9.125 8.6007.200 33.625
6T 2 16 13T 8 

8 

Casey LeTourneau4027
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.425 8.0008.325 33.575
4 9 8 16 9 

9 

Lauren Stephens4088
Marin Elite

8.700 8.700 8.8257.300 33.525
6T 7 15 9 10 

10 

Emerson Howard4086
Marin Elite

7.825 8.250 9.0758.250 33.400
13 12 9 4 11 

11 

Reilly Fraser4056
GymWorld

7.875 8.275 8.9508.075 33.175
12 11 10 7 12 

12 

Danielle Jonas-Delson4080
Novato

8.450 7.600 8.7757.850 32.675
11 15 12 10 13 

13 

Dylan Juarez4084
GymWorld

7.800 8.225 8.5757.925 32.525
14 13 11 15 14 

14 

Carlee Gould4074
Fliptastic

6.900 7.650 8.8509.100 32.500
15 14 1 8 15 

15 

Gabriella Garbaldi4073
Fliptastic

0.000 6.600 8.6257.625 22.850
16 16 14 12 16 

16 
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